VEHICLE # :

GBE9874K

Dear Sir,

Motor Claims Dept

Our Ref :

TAX INVOICE

Attn:

GBE9874K

14/12/2021Lonpac Insurance Bhd
300 Beach Road  
#17-04/07  
The Concourse  

Your Ref : -

COST OF REPAIR ADD GST 7%

TOTAL

$4,900.00COST OF REPAIR 

$343.00

$5,243.00

Five Thousand Two Hundred Forty-Three Singapore Dollars Only

Land Transport Authority
10 Sin Ming Drive
Singapore 575701

GST Registration No. : M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time : 26 Oct 2021 / 18:55:15

Receipt Date/Time : 26 Oct 2021 / 18:55:14

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No. : ITNET-00000-211026-003693